Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
MXSP
Analog Phase Shifter (Electrically Controlled)
2023
60MHz ~ 26.5GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
MXSP Digital Phase Shifter is a key component in wireless communication, phased array systems, PAM4 transceivers, and other

Control
Voltage
Range(V)
Modulation
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Voltage
Sensitivity of
Phase(deg/Volt)
Temperature
Sensitivity of
Phase(deg/℃ )
MXSP-010020G3-VA 1~2 0~360° 5.0 -10 30 0~13 5 30 0.4
MXSP-020040G3-VA 2~4 0~360° 5.0 -10 30 0~13 5 45 0.4
MXSP-040080G3-VA 4~8 0~360° 6.0 -10 30 0~13 5 45 0.4
MXSP-080120G3-VA 8~12 0~360° 5.0 -10 30 0~13 5 45 0.4
MXSP-080180G3-VA 8~18 0~360° 7.0 -10 30 0~13 5 45 0.4
MXSP-060080M1-VA 60M-80MHz 0~360° 2.0 -10 30 0~15 5 30 0.4
MXSP-070100M3-VA 70-100MHz 0~360° 3.0 -10 23 0~15 5 30 0.4
MXSP-220470M3-VA 220-470MHz 0~360° 5.0 -10 23 0~15 5 30 0.4
MXSP-005010G3-VA 0.5-1 0~360° 5.0 -10 23 0~15 5 30 0.4
MXSP-180260G3-VA 18-26.5 0~360° 6.0 -10 23 0~15 5 30 0.4
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810
Sales Office: NO.153 Zhuzhou Rd.,Laoshan District, Qingdao 266100, China.